
Identification 

No
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claims

 Amount covered by 

security interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Where 

related 

party 

% of voting share 

in COC

1 Canara Bank 8 07.02.2020 590,951,968 59,095,197 FORM C - -                 N/A 0.35 N/A N/A 531,856,771           -           

2 Syndicate Bank 9 05.02.2020 450,981,308 45,098,131 FORM C - -                 N/A 0.27 N/A N/A 405,883,177           -           

3
India Infrastructure Finance

Company Limited (IIFCL) 10 31.12.2019
456,168,897 45,616,890 FORM C

- 
-                 N/A 0.27 N/A N/A 410,552,007           -           

4 IDBI Bank Limited 11 07.12.2019 569,746,298 56,974,630 FORM C - -                 N/A 0.34 N/A N/A 512,771,668           -           

5
State Bank Of India, Muscat

Branch 12 05.12.2019
82,057,472 82,057,472 FORM C

- 
-                 N/A 0.49 N/A N/A -                            -           

2,149,905,943             288,842,320               -                                  1.72                      1,861,063,623       -           

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

Remarks 

if any

Annexure 2

Name of the Corporate debtors: M/s. GKC Projects Ltd : Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21.11.2019 : List of Creditors as on 

List of Un Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of Creditors

S No Name of Creditors

Details of claims receigved Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

continge 

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

Amount of claim 

not admitted


